Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
MVW01
Medium Voltage
Frequency Inverter
MVW01 - Medium Voltage Frequency Inverter2
MVW01 follows the same programming philosophy of  the
WEG low voltage inverter line, simplifying its application.

MVW01 - Medium Voltage Frequency Inverter8
Specification
Models
Notes
(*4) Power rating guide,  specify the MVW01 through  the inverter output rated current
(*5)    CT= Constant torque – allowable overload of 150% for¨60s,  every 10 min
      VT= Variable  torque – allowable overload of  115% for 60s, every 10 min
Rated voltage
(V) Standard Model
Rated output current (A) (*5)
Motor Power (*4)
SizeConstant  torque (CT) Variable torque (VT)
CT VT HP kW HP kW
2300 Vca
MVW010120T2300PSZ 120 137 500 400 600 450
 A
MVW010140T2300PSZ 140 160 600 450 700 500
MVW010165T2300PSZ 165 175 700 500 750 560
MVW010175T2300PSZ 175 200 750 560 900 710
MVW010210T2300PSZ 210 240 900 710 1000 750
MVW010250T2300PSZ 250 280 1000 800 1250 900
MVW010280T2300PSZ 280 320 1250 900 1500 1120
B
MVW010386T2300PSZ 386 440 1750 1250 2000 1400
MVW010450T2300PSZ 450 490 2000 1400 2250 1600
MVW010490T2300PSZ 490 560 2250 1600 2500 1600
MVW010560T2300PSZ 560 640 2500 1800 3000 2200
MVW010733T2300PSZ 733 837 3100 2300 3650 2700
C
MVW010880T2300PSZ 880 1000 3800 2800 4300 3200
MVW010931T2300PSZ 931 1064 4000 3000 4600 3400
MVW011064T2300PSZ 1064 1215 4500 3400 5200 3900
3300 Vca
MVW010085T3300PSZ 85 97 500 400 600 450
A / A0MVW010100T3300PSZ 100 112 600 450 700 500
MVW010112T3300PSZ 112 128 700 500 800 630
MVW010138T3300PSZ 138 150 800 630 900 710
A
MVW010150T3300PSZ 150 160 900 710 1000 800
MVW010160T3300PSZ 160 182 1000 800 1250 900
MVW010186T3300PSZ 186 212 1250 900 1500 1120
MVW010235T3300PSZ 235 265 1500 1120 1750 1250
MVW010265T3300PSZ 265 312 1750 1250 2000 1400
MVW010310T3300PSZ 310 354 2000 1400 2250 1600
MVW010375T3300PSZ 375 428 2500 1800 2750 2000
CMVW010500T3300PSZ 500 571 3000 2200 3750 2800
MVW010580T3300PSZ 580 650 3750 2800 4000 3000
MVW010880T3300PSZ 880 1008 5500 4100 6000 4500 D
MVW011178T3300PSZ 1178 1235 7000 5225 8000 6000 E
4160 Vca
MVW010070T4160PSZ 70 80 500 400 600 450
A / A0
MVW010080T4160PSZ 80 91 600 450 700 500
MVW010094T4160PSZ 94 107 700 500 800 630
MVW010110T4160PSZ 110 120 800 630 900 710
MVW010120T4160PSZ 120 130 900 710 1000 800
MVW010130T4160PSZ 130 148 1000 800 1250 900
A
MVW010162T4160PSZ 162 170 1250 900 1350 1000
MVW010170T4160PSZ 170 188 1350 1000 1500 1120
MVW010188T4160PSZ 188 214 1500 1120 1750 1300
MVW010250T4160PSZ 250 286 2000 1400 2250 1600
MVW010300T4160PSZ 300 342 2250 1600 2750 2000
CMVW010357T4160PSZ 357 403 3000 2250 3900 2600
MVW010475T4160PSZ 475 542 4000 2900 4500 3300
MVW010712T4160PSZ 712 815 5500 4100 6000 4500 D
MVW010950T4160PSZ 950 1086 7000 5225 8000 6000 E
MVW01 - Medium Voltage Frequency Inverter 9
Notes
(*6) Power rating guide,  specify the MVW01 through  the inverter output rated current

10
02
Dimensions and Weights
Rated voltage Standard Model
Rated output current
(A) (*6)
Motor Power (*7)
Size
HP kW
6000 Vac
to
6300 Vac
MVW010058T6300ESZ 58 500 373
C1
MVW010078T6300ESZ 78 750 560
MVW010104T6300ESZ 104 1000 750
MVW010124T6300ESZ 124 1500 1120
MVW010140T6300ESZ 140 1750 1300
MVW010166T6300ESZ 166 2000 1500
C2
MVW010188T6300ESZ 188 2250 1680
MVW010214T6300ESZ 214 2500 1865
MVW010260T6300ESZ 260 3000 2240
MVW010288T6300ESZ 288 3500 2600
MVW010330T6300ESZ 330 4000 3000
C3
MVW010420T6300ESZ 420 5000 3730
MVW010495T6300ESZ 495 6000 4475
MVW010575T6300ESZ 575 7000 5225
Rated voltage Standard Model
Rated output current
(A) (*6)
Motor Power (*7)
Size
HP kW
6600 Vac
to
6900 Vac
MVW01C0053T6900ESZ 53 500 373
C1
MVW01C0070T6900ESZ 70 750 560
MVW01C0094T6900ESZ 94 1000 750
MVW01C0112T6900ESZ 112 1500 1120
MVW01C0123T6900ESZ 130 1750 1300
MVW010150T6900ESZ 150 2000 1500
C2
MVW010170T6900ESZ 170 2250 1680
MVW010188T6900ESZ 188 2500 1865
MVW010235T6900ESZ 235 3000 2240
MVW010265T6900ESZ 265 3500 2600
MVW010300T6900ESZ 300 4000 3000
C3
MVW010375T6900ESZ 375 5000 3730
MVW010450T6900ESZ 450 6000 4475
MVW010520T6900ESZ 520 7000 5225
MVW01 - Medium Voltage Frequency Inverter10
Dimensions and Weights
Size B